Mobile electronics I/O module CL-446
• Digital mobile electronics CL-446
• 	Robust construction with plug-in connection for mobile applications
• 	Protection class IP 67
• 	16 inputs / 8 outputs, for 8 switching solenoids or 8 digital outputs
• 	CAN connection
• 	Freely programmable
DESCRIPTION

CONNECTOR WIRING DIAGRAM / 	 3
PIN ASSIGNMENT
TYPE CODE
CL-446-101-WAG-00	 Master I/O Module
CL-446-103-WAG-00 	 Client I/O Module
Programmable  Mobile  Electronics
Note	 Mating connector not part of the delivery
A
6
C D B
(1 : 1)
X1 X2X3 X4
12 1
7 6
12 12 121 1 1
7 7 76 6
A
7
A (2 : 1)
12 1
6
M 1:1
B
A
E
Blatt 1 von 1
8
Zuwiderhandlung ist strafbar und wird gerichtlich verfolgt.
Revision
Gewicht
00
Geprüft
Datum Änderungsbeschrieb
22.03.2016
22.03.2016
BR
BR
Mobilelektronik
CL-446
D
DB 1.13-275
C
Ersetzt durch:
Ersatz für:
Dok.-Nr.
Art.-Nr.
Gezeichnet
A2
Rev.
0194266
Änderungsnr.
BEH
Freigegeben
1.013 kg
03.03.2016
Serie freigegebenName
Format
1 2
A
B
C
D
E
1 2 3 4 5
3 4 5
6 7
Dokument darf ohne schriftliche Einwilligung weder kopiert,
verwertet noch an Dritte weitergegeben werden.